
25-26 Induction Week
Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 12IFBRND_1_F09G1, BA (Hons) International Fashion Branding (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM

Induction, 01:
00PM-02:00PM,
08/09/2025

Room:
W011
Lecture
Theatre &
Conference
Hall

M
on

da
y

08
/0

9/
20

25

Induction -
Programme
Overview, 12:
00PM-01:00PM,
09/09/2025

Room: M323

Induction -
Seminar Group
Session, 01:
00PM-02:00PM,
09/09/2025

Room:
W502
12IFBTND_1 -
Group 1

Induction -
Seminar Group
Session, 02:
00PM-03:00PM,
09/09/2025

Room:
W502
12IFBTND_1 -
Group2

Induction -
Programme
Overview, 03:
00PM-04:00PM,
09/09/2025

Room:
W204
12IFBTND_1 -
Group4

Induction -
Seminar Group
Session, 03:
00PM-04:00PM,
09/09/2025

Room:
W502
12IFBTND_1 -
Group3

Induction -
Programme
Overview, 04:
00PM-05:00PM,
09/09/2025

Room:
W204
12IFBTND_1 -
Group5

T
ue

sd
ay

09
/0

9/
20

25

Induction -
Generic, 10:
00AM-11:00AM,
10/09/2025

Room:
Online
https://tinyurl.
com/57df2r4sW

ed
ne

sd
ay

10
/0

9/
20

25

Page 1, published 29/08/2025 17:58:03 - Glasgow Caledonian University - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)



25-26 Induction Week
Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 12IFBRND_1_F09G1, BA (Hons) International Fashion Branding (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM

Induction -
Generic, 11:
00AM-12:00PM,
10/09/2025

Room:
Online
IT Induction  
Joining link:
https://eu.
bbcollab.com/
guest/
b2cf9159d19245
9e9f6146b3a5b1
d8e1 
12FDSGWB_1_
12FDSGWB_3_
(direct entry
students only)
12IFBRND_1_
12IFBRND_2, 3
and 4 (direct
entry students
only)

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
10

/0
9/

20
25

Induction - LDC
Workshop, 09:
00AM-10:00AM,
11/09/2025

Room:
W622
LEVEL 1 LEVEL
3 DIRECT
ENTRY
STUDENTS
ONLY

Induction -
Generic, 12:
00PM-01:00PM,
11/09/2025

Room: C236
Careers 
12IFBRND
Level 1  Level 2,
3, 4 Direct Entry
Students ONLY 
12FDSGWB
Level 1  Level 3
Direct Entry
Students ONLY

Induction - Q&A
Session, 01:
00PM-02:00PM,
11/09/2025

Room:
W301
Not mandatory,
please feel free
to attend if you
have any
questions

Induction -
Students
Association
Workshop, 02:
00PM-03:00PM,
11/09/2025

Room: M137
12IFBRND
LEVEL 1 
12IFBRND
LEVEL 2 AND 3
DIRECT ENTRY
STUDENTS
ONLY  
12FDSGWB
LEVEL 1
12FDSGWB
LEVEL 3
DIRECT ENTRY
STUDENTS
ONLY

T
hu

rs
da

y
11

/0
9/

20
25

Page 2, published 29/08/2025 17:58:03 - Glasgow Caledonian University - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)



25-26 Induction Week
Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 12IFBRND_1_F09G1, BA (Hons) International Fashion Branding (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM

Fr
id

ay
12

/0
9/

20
25

Page 3, published 29/08/2025 17:58:03 - Glasgow Caledonian University - CELCAT Timetabling


