25-26 Induction Week



Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 12IFBRND_1_F09G1, BA (Hons) International Fashion Branding (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM
Monday 08/09/2025	03.00AW	TO.OOAWI	TT.OOAW	12.001 W	Induction, 01: 00PM-02:00PM, 08/09/2025 Room: W011 Lecture Theatre & Conference Hall	02.001 W	03.001 W	04.001 W	03.001 W	OC.OUT IVI	07.001 W
Tuesday 09/09/2025				Induction - Programme Overview, 12: 00PM-01:00PM, 09/09/2025 Room: M323	Induction - Seminar Group Session, 01: 00PM-02:00PM, 09/09/2025 Room: W502 12IFBTND_1 - Group 1	Induction - Seminar Group Session, 02: 00PM-03:00PM, 09/09/2025 Room: W502 12IFBTND_1 - Group2	Induction - Programme Overview, 03: 00PM-04:00PM, 09/09/2025 Room: W204 12IFBTND_1 - Group4 Induction - Seminar Group Session, 03: 00PM-04:00PM, 09/09/2025 Room: W502 12IFBTND_1 - Group3	Induction - Programme Overview, 04: 00PM-05:00PM, 09/09/2025 Room: W204 12IFBTND_1 - Group5			
Wednesday 10/09/2025		Induction - Generic, 10: 00AM-11:00AM, 10/09/2025 Room: Online https://tinyurl. com/57df2r4s									

25-26 Induction Week



Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 12IFBRND_1_F09G1, BA (Hons) International Fashion Branding (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM
			Induction - Generic, 11: 00AM-12:00PM, 10/09/2025								
			Room: Online								
Wednesday 10/09/2025			IT Induction Joining link: https://eu. bbcollab.com/ guest/ b2cf9159d19245 9e9f6146b3a5b1 d8e1 12FDSGWB_1_ 12FDSGWB_3_ (direct entry students only) 12IFBRND_1_ 12IFBRND_2, 3 and 4 (direct entry students only)								
Thursday 11/09/2025	Induction - LDC Workshop, 09: 00AM-10:00AM, 11/09/2025 Room: W622 LEVEL 1 LEVEL 3 DIRECT ENTRY STUDENTS ONLY			Induction - Generic, 12: 00PM-01:00PM, 11/09/2025 Room: C236 Careers 12IFBRND Level 1 Level 2, 3, 4 Direct Entry Students ONLY 12FDSGWB Level 1 Level 3 Direct Entry Students ONLY	Induction - Q&A Session, 01: 00PM-02:00PM, 11/09/2025 Room: W301 Not mandatory, please feel free to attend if you have any questions	Induction - Students Association Workshop, 02: 00PM-03:00PM, 11/09/2025 Room: M137 12IFBRND LEVEL 1 12IFBRND LEVEL 2 AND 3 DIRECT ENTRY STUDENTS ONLY 12FDSGWB LEVEL 1 12FDSGWB LEVEL 3 DIRECT ENTRY STUDENTS ONLY					

25-26 Induction Week



Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 12IFBRND_1_F09G1, BA (Hons) International Fashion Branding (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM
Friday 12/09/2025											